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FORMOZA
CHALLENGE

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Zawodnik
GRZYBOWSKI Mateusz
KREFT tukasz
PIONK Rafat
SAROSIK Andrzej
KONCZAL Tomek
ROSINSKI Radostaw
LEWKOWICZ Arkadiusz
PERSKI Dawid
WAWRZYNIAK Magdalena
ZALINSKI Leszek
LESNIAK Dorota
BLASZCZYK Tomasz
GORNIAK Adam
MARKIEWICZ Marcin
GRZYBOWSKI Patryk
KANCELARZ Rafat
LESNIAK Grzegorz
KISIELEWSKA Daria
CRUE Emeric
PLICH Marcin
KACPRZYCKA Paulina
TROJNAR Jarostaw
OTTO Szymon

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

928
946
972
977
939
975
955
970
1000
1004
954
9203
926
956
927
934
953
936
912
973
933
997
966

FORMOZA ULTRA CHALLENGE

Formoza Challenge Oborniki
APS AGENCY Sp. z 0.0. Sp. K

2022-06-05
Oborniki
10 U km

Kategoria

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
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00:28:45
00:28:33
00:28:29
00:29:56
00:28:22
00:30:42
00:30:41
00:30:23
00:31:41
00:34:01
00:35:14
00:34:08
00:33:55
00:35:01
00:34:00
00:40:03
00:37:51
00:34:15
00:37:53
00:34:25
00:37:48
00:36:48
00:40:12

01:48:25.80
01:51:54.60
01:53:41.40
01:55:44.80
01:56:09.90
01:59:45.20
01:59:48.40
02:06:25.55
02:08:19.35
02:11:01.95
02:12:48.80
02:13:09.85
02:15:32.50
02:16:04.95
02:21:14.20
02:23:13.35
02:24:10.45
02:24:12.00
02:24:32.20
02:24:38.55
02:24:43.25
02:29:01.25
02:30:42.45

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

+00:03:28 (3.1%)
+00:05:15 (4.6%)
+00:07:19 (6.3%)
+00:07:44 (6.7%)
+00:11:19 (9.5%)
+00:11:22 (9.5%)
+00:17:59 (14.2%
+00:19:53 (15.5%
+00:22:36 (17.2%
+00:24:23 (18.4%
+00:24:44 (18.6%
+00:27:06 (20.0%
+00:27:39 (20.3%
+00:32:48 (23.2%
+00:34:47 (24.3%
+00:35:44 (24.8%
+00:35:46 (24.8%
+00:36:06 (25.0%
+00:36:12 (25.0%
+00:36:17 (25.1%
+00:40:35 (27.2%
+00:42:16 (28.1%
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Tempo
min/km
10:50
11:11
11:22
11:34
11:36
11:58
11:58
12:38
12:49
13:06
13:16
13:18
13:33
13:36
14:07
14:19
14:25
14:25
14:27
14:27
14:28
14:54
15:04

BASPSRT

5.5 (100%)
5.4 (98.2%)
5.3 (96.4%)
5.2 (94.5%)
5.2 (94.5%)
5 (90.9%)

5 (90.9%)

4.7 (85.5%)
4.7 (85.5%)
4.6 (83.6%)
4.5 (81.8%)
4.5 (81.8%)
4.4 (80.0%)
4.4 (80.0%)
4.2 (76.4%)
4.2 (76.4%)
4.2 (76.4%)
4.2 (76.4%)
4.2 (76.4%)
4.1 (74.5%)
4.1 (74.5%)
4 (72.7%)

4 (72.7%)
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file:///formoza-challenge-oborniki/m721.html
http://b4sport.pl

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Zawodnik
KARCZYNSKI Tomasz
TOMCZAK Artur
KREPLEWSKI Dominik
ZURAWSKI Maksymilian
STRAK Janusz
BURDELAK Bartosz
SKRETY Patryk
KOWALSKI Marek
AMBO Rafat
CUPIAL Michat
KRAMEK Radostaw
OWCZARSKA Natalia
MROZ Marcin
KOMISSAROW Michat
ELLMANN Filip
RUDNICKI Patryk
ZET Mariusz
LACHERSKI Zbigniew
FILIPIAK Krzysztof
WACHOWIAK Krzysztof
FERDYNAND Mateusz
BATURA Adrian
TR Patryk
STOLARCZYK Leszek
STOLARCZYK Ewa
SZCZECINSKI Antek
CYRIS Przemystaw
KORDEK Dawid
FRACKOWIAK Kinga
POMIETLO Aleksander
FROCH Andrzej
STRZALKA Monika
BRZEZINSKI Patryk
BORKOWSKA Emilia
KOZIEL Rafat
BORKOWSKI Rafat
PIASKOWSKI Szymon
OLEJNICZAK Paulina
BIERNACKA Magdalena
BURZYNSKI Maksym
SUROSZ Kordian
DEBOWSKI Dominik
TRZNADEL Mikotaj
JABLONSKA Dorota

935
995
947
1007
984
907
280
943
9200
913
945
967
9260
937
918
976
1006
952
920
999
919
9201
996
983
982
988
914
941
921
974
922
985
906
204
944
905
971
963
902
208
986
916
998
930

Kategoria

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45

46
47

48

49
50
51
10
11
52
53
54
55
12

00:35:35
00:36:57
00:40:52
00:39:06
00:39:07
00:45:08
00:45:06
00:42:27
00:40:03
00:40:06
00:40:03
00:48:43
00:48:45
00:40:02
00:43:26
00:40:06
00:46:18
00:45:53
00:43:20
00:43:18
00:43:07
00:43:11
00:46:21
00:48:52
00:48:47
00:48:25
00:42:10
00:42:13
00:42:11
00:44:13
00:44:10
00:52:11
00:44:01
00:47:47
00:47:41
00:47:46
00:47:41
00:47:41
00:48:32
00:45:18
00:43:57
00:46:00
00:46:04
00:48:56

02:32:47.85
02:33:36.50
02:39:00.45
02:39:18.65
02:39:19.15
02:41:52.40
02:41:54.70
02:44:28.15
02:45:41.45
02:45:43.25
02:45:43.90
02:47:28.85
02:47:29.50
02:49:21.65
02:50:05.55
02:50:14.80
02:51:59.65
02:52:19.30
02:53:20.80
02:53:23.90
02:53:28.70
02:53:35.90
02:56:57.10
02:58:39.25
02:58:39.80
02:59:22.25
02:59:59.05
03:00:05.20
03:00:06.60
03:01:11.00
03:01:12.00
03:01:41.35
03:03:44.80
03:06:08.05
03:06:09.45
03:06:09.65
03:06:10.20
03:06:18.10
03:06:23.75
03:07:20.05
03:12:04.80
03:14:10.05
03:14:50.85
03:17:58.05

+00:44:22 (29.0%)
+00:45:10 (29.4%)
+00:50:34 (31.8%)
+00:50:52 (31.9%)
+00:50:53 (31.9%)
+00:53:26 (33.0%)
+00:53:28 (33.0%)
+00:56:02 (34.1%)
+00:57:15 (34.6%)
+00:57:17 (34.6%)
+00:57:18 (34.6%)
+00:59:03 (35.3%)
+00:59:03 (35.3%)
+01:00:55 (36.0%)
+01:01:39 (36.3%)
+01:01:49 (36.3%
+01:03:33 (37.0%
+01:03:53 (37.1%
+01:04:55 (37.4%
+01:04:58 (37.5%
+01:05:02 (37.5%
+01:05:10 (37.5%)
+01:08:31 (38.7%)
+01:10:13 (39.3%)
+01:10:14 (39.3%)
+01:10:56 (39.5%)
+01:11:33 (39.8%)
+01:11:39 (39.8%)
+01:11:40 (39.8%
+01:12:45 (40.2%
+01:12:46 (40.2%
+01:13:15 (40.3%
+01:15:19 (41.0%
+01:17:42 (41.7%
+01:17:43 (41.8%)
+01:17:43 (41.8%)
+01:17:44 (41.8%)
+01:17:52 (41.8%)
+01:17:57 (41.8%)
+01:18:54 (42.1%)
+01:23:39 (43.5%)
+01:25:44 (44.2%)
+01:26:25 (44.4%)
+01:29:32 (45.2%)
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Tempo
min/km
15:16
15:21
15:54
15:55
15:55
16:11
16:11
16:26
16:34
16:34
16:34
16:44
16:44
16:56
17:00
17:01
17:11
17:13
17:20
17:20
17:20
17:21
17:41
17:51
17:51
17:56
17:59
18:00
18:00
18:07
18:07
18:10
18:22
18:36
18:36
18:36
18:37
18:37
18:38
18:44
19:12
19:25
19:29
19:47

3.9 (70.9%)
3.9 (70.9%)
3.8 (69.1%)
3.8 (69.1%)
3.8 (69.1%)
3.7 (67.3%)
3.7 (67.3%)
3.6 (65.5%)
3.6 (65.5%)
3.6 (65.5%)
3.6 (65.5%)
3.6 (65.5%)
3.6 (65.5%)
3.5 (63.6%)
3.5 (63.6%)
3.5 (63.6%)
3.5 (63.6%)
3.5 (63.6%)
3.5 (63.6%)
3.5 (63.6%)
3.5 (63.6%)
3.5 (63.6%)
3.4 (61.8%)
3.4 (61.8%)
3.4 (61.8%)
3.3 (60.0%)
3.3 (60.0%)
3.3 (60.0%)
3.3 (60.0%)
3.3 (60.0%)
3.3 (60.0%)
3.3 (60.0%)
3.3 (60.0%)
3.2 (58.2%)
3.2 (58.2%)
3.2 (58.2%)
3.2 (58.2%)
3.2 (58.2%)
3.2 (58.2%)
3.2 (58.2%)
3.1 (56.4%)
3.1 (56.4%)
3.1 (56.4%)
3 (54.5%)
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Zawodnik
ORLICKA Katarzyna
KRYSINSKI Wojciech
SWISZCZ Krzysztof
JACEK Maciej
ZAWKO Damian
SCHOLZ Michat
TOMASZEWSKI Marcin
PACYGON Tomasz
PACYGON tukasz
CHWALISZ Pawet
OSOWSKI Michat
GOLJAN Marcin
CHUDZINSKI Krystian
NOWICKI Patryk
WISNIEWSKI Wiodzimierz
WISNIEWSKI Maksymilian
KWASNIK Natalia
KUBICZ Arkadiusz
JACHOWSKA Anna
CHOME]) Basia
SAROSIK Mirostaw
GARSTKA Pawet
HORN Rafal
SZtLYK Grzegorz
MISIAK Jacek
DROZYCKI Zbigniew
SZLYK Kamil
SZt YK Piotr
BURZA Bartosz
SYGIET Wiktor
KOTECKI Bartosz

Znaleziono 98 wynik(6w)

964
948
993
931
1005
979
994
968
969
911
965
924
910
962
1002
1003
951
950
932
9209
978
13
929
9290
959
917
989
991

987
942

Kategoria

OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Kobiety

OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni
OPEN Mezczyzni

13
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
14
71
15
16
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

00:49:02
00:48:55
00:50:17
00:47:07
00:46:59
00:53:48
00:53:47
00:53:30
00:53:28
00:50:06
00:49:05
00:49:05
00:57:59
00:58:04
00:57:16
00:57:17
00:46:58
00:46:59
00:57:34
00:57:33
00:57:40
01:08:50
01:08:51
01:07:10
00:51:44
00:51:57
00:52:25
00:52:27
00:57:38
00:36:32 DNF
00:53:30 DNF

03:20:12.40
03:20:12.95
03:25:37.25
03:26:02.60
03:26:31.55
03:29:11.20
03:29:12.50
03:29:57.45
03:30:00.20
03:32:54.90
03:33:44.40
03:33:46.10
03:34:39.30
03:34:53.10
03:35:55.60
03:35:56.25
03:37:02.75
03:37:05.75
03:56:57.60
03:56:57.85
03:56:59.55
04:05:57.05
04:05:57.80
04:11:40.15
04:12:57.60
04:13:00.10

DNF
DNF

+01:31:46 (45.8%)
+01:31:47 (45.8%)
+01:37:11 (47.3%)
+01:37:36 (47.4%)
+01:38:05 (47.5%)
+01:40:45 (48.2%)
+01:40:46 (48.2%)
+01:41:31 (48.4%)
+01:41:34 (48.4%)
+01:44:29 (49.1%)
+01:45:18 (49.3%)
+01:45:20 (49.3%)
+01:46:13 (49.5%)
+01:46:27 (49.5%)
+01:47:29 (49.8%)
+01:47:30 (49.8%)
+01:48:36 (50.0%)
+01:48:39 (50.1%)
+02:08:31 (54.2%)
+02:08:32 (54.2%)
+02:08:33 (54.2%)
+02:17:31 (55.9%)
+02:17:32 (55.9%)
+02:23:14 (56.9%)
+02:24:31 (57.1%)
+02:24:34 (57.1%)
+00:23:40

+00:23:42

+00:28:53

Tempo
min/km
20:01
20:01
20:33
20:36
20:39
20:55
20:55
20:59
21:00
21:17
21:22
21:22
21:27
21:29
21:35
21:35
21:42
21:42
23:41
23:41
23:41
24:35
24:35
25:10
25:17
25:18
17:28
17:29
19:12

3 (54.5%)
3 (54.5%)
2.9 (52.7%)
2.9 (52.7%)
2.9 (52.7%)
2.9 (52.7%)
2.9 (52.7%)
2.9 (52.7%)
2.9 (52.7%)
2.8 (50.9%)
2.8 (50.9%)
2.8 (50.9%)
2.8 (50.9%)
2.8 (50.9%)
2.8 (50.9%)
2.8 (50.9%)
2.8 (50.9%)
2.8 (50.9%)
2.5 (45.5%)
2.5 (45.5%)
2.5 (45.5%)
2.4 (43.6%)
2.4 (43.6%)
2.4 (43.6%)
2.4 (43.6%)
2.4 (43.6%)
3.4 (61.8%)
3.4 (61.8%)
3.1 (56.4%)
- (0.0%)

- (0.0%)
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	FORMOZA ULTRA CHALLENGE
	Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy


